CITY: SAUK RAPIDS

238
314
321
339
423
424
441
445
448
451
453
454
532
541
561
621
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -TEXTILE PROD MILLS
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$12,378,524
$93,289,383
$7,938,645
$6,733,659
$27,942,760
$49,704,159
$14,549,898
$38,205,445
$271,478
$182,539
$15,605,630
$10,465,719
$1,134,824
$1,926,664
$21,540,013
$2,020,955
$9,328,179
$2,437,447
$1,998,714
$748,241
$30,464,321

$348,867,197

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$2,956,713
$170,627
$3,912,832
$183,385
$15,551,422
$841,920
$5,613,415
$9,985,243
$269,169
$156,416
$6,953,009
$3,202,688
$335,754
$17,451
$788,427
$41,264
$9,243,987
$1,581,583
$248,469
$748,241
$5,749,588

$68,551,603

SALES TAX

$192,191
$11,092
$254,334
$11,922
$1,010,841
$55,773
$364,869
$649,041
$17,496
$10,168
$451,952
$208,173
$21,824
$1,134
$51,247
$2,682
$636,240
$102,802
$16,152
$63,422
$422,190

$4,555,545

USE TAX

$37,392
$25,686
$13,999
$23,206
$8,876
$16,842
$1,243
$5

$12

$1
$6,959
$2,175
$662
$4,597
$1,743
$553
$189
$848
$53

$0
$41,830

$186,871

TOTAL TAX

$229,583
$36,778
$268,333
$35,128
$1,019,717
$72,615
$366,112
$649,046
$17,508
$10,169
$458,911
$210,348

$464,020

$4,742,416
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